County of Marin
Community Development Agency
Building Inspection Division

Building Permit Applications Received for Processing
Week Ending: Thursday, November 21st, 2019

Address Work Value
425 Laverne Ave Mill Valley Adding 5 New Light Fixture $20,000
50 Legend Rd San Anselmo Pv 10.675 Kw $33,821
50 Legend Rd San Anselmo Battery Back Up $9,800
50 Legend Rd San Anselmo Electrical Panel Upgrade $400
11 Linnet Ct San Rafael New Window $2,200
79 Vendola Dr San Rafael Minor Rep. Lift House $18,000
15 Manzanita Ave San Rafael Electric Gate $12,500
545 Marin Ave Mill Valley Pv Solar 6.96 Kw $14,000
545 Marin Ave Mill Valley Main Panel Replc. $2,500
100 Mesa Rd Bolinas Replace 9 Antenas, Replac $45,000
68 Montego Key Novato Vaulted Celings $75,000
604 Seminary Dr Mill Valley Strct Rmdl Wine Cellar $25,000
356 SEAdrift Rd Stinson Beach Whole House Remdl, $1,725,000
141 Laurel Grove Ave Kentfield New Electric Gate $3,000
932 Alturas Way Mill Valley Main Srvc Upgrade, Generator $29,000
250 Bon Air Rd Kentfield New walkway $100,000
79 Vendola Dr San Rafael Conv. Bedrm To Bathrm $5,200
2 Carolyn Ln Mill Valley Repl Ret Wall $50,000
25 Corte De Sabla Greenbrae Main FI1 Kitch & Master $250,000
100 Douglas Dr Inverness Pv 6.48 Kw $27,216
359 Durant Way Mill Valley Covered Deck $15,000
7105 Panoramic Hwy Stinson Beach Battery Back Up $16,093
195 Sunset Way Sausalito Rooftop Solar § K W $25,200
65 Oak Knoll Dr San Anselmo Pv 5.18 Kw $14,100
745 Edgewood Ave Mill Valley Rot Repairs to Siding $6,000
570 Quietwood Dr San Rafael Replace in Kind Rim $9,000
860 Appleberry Dr San Rafael Int Demo Kitch, 2 Baths $2,000
283 Ricardo Rd Mill Valley Mstr Bth &Bth Rmdl $20,000
146 Trinidad Dr Tiburon Kitchen Remdl $38,000
19815 State Route 1 Marshall Solar Pv 9.62kw $31,750
134 Homestead Blvd Mill Valley Solar Pv 8.395 Kw $17,000
134 Homestead Blvd Mill Valley Battery Backup $6,000
244 Headlands Ct Sausalito Remodel Kit & Bath; Remove $85,200
2 Friars Ln Mill Valley Battery Back Up $21,300
2065 Hatch Rd Novato Battery Backup $12,800
3 Pine Ct Kentfield Rooftop Solar 4.095 K W $6,061



3 Pine Ct Kentfield

22 Mt Foraker Dr San Rafael

9 Lorraine Ave Point Reyes Station
127 Buckelew St Sausalito

161 Morning Sun Ave Mill Valley
558 Loganberry Dr San Rafael

36 Meadow Way San Geronimo

Battery Backup

Rooftop Solar 9 K W
Rooftop Solar 3.3 K W
Kitchen Remodel

Add Closet In Master Bedrm
Rooftop Solar 5.58 KW
Rooftop Solar 5.04 K W

$7,200
$37,330
$19,700
$33,100

$2,200
$30,000
$25,060

Total Value $2,927,731
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	50 Legend Rd San Anselmo                 Battery Back Up          $9,800
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	7105 Panoramic Hwy Stinson Beach         Battery Back Up          $16,093
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	65 Oak Knoll Dr San Anselmo              Pv 5.18 Kw         $14,100
	745 Edgewood Ave Mill Valley             Rot Repairs to Siding   $6,000
	570 Quietwood Dr San Rafael              Replace in Kind Rim  $9,000
	860 Appleberry Dr San Rafael             Int Demo Kitch, 2 Baths   $2,000
	283 Ricardo Rd Mill Valley               Mstr Bth &Bth Rmdl  $20,000
	146 Trinidad Dr Tiburon                  Kitchen Remdl   $38,000
	19815 State Route 1 Marshall             Solar Pv 9.62kw  $31,750
	134 Homestead Blvd Mill Valley           Solar Pv 8.395 Kw  $17,000
	134 Homestead Blvd Mill Valley           Battery Backup           $6,000
	244 Headlands Ct Sausalito               Remodel Kit & Bath; Remove  $85,200
	2 Friars Ln Mill Valley                  Battery Back Up      $21,300
	2065 Hatch Rd Novato                     Battery Backup  $12,800
	3 Pine Ct Kentfield                      Rooftop Solar 4.095 K W  $6,061
	3 Pine Ct Kentfield                      Battery Backup  $7,200
	22 Mt Foraker Dr San Rafael              Rooftop Solar 9 K W  $37,330
	9 Lorraine Ave Point Reyes Station       Rooftop Solar 3.3 K W  $19,700
	127 Buckelew St Sausalito                Kitchen Remodel  $33,100
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